=
PSovovounswne

B A DDA DD D WWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNRNNNNRRRRERR P R
DU B WNPRPOOLOMNDODNDWNROWOVONOODUNDEWNROLONGODU D WRN

3*

DAY
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

DATE
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/28/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/29/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14
11/30/14

TIME
8:00-8:30AM
8:00-8:30AM
8:30-9:00AM
8:30-9:00AM
9:15-9:45AM
9:15-9:45AM
9:45-10:15AM
9:45-10:15AM
2:45-4:00PM
4:30-5:00PM
4:30-5:00PM
5:00-5:30PM
5:00-5:30PM
5:45-6:15PM
5:45-6:15PM
6:15-6:45PM
6:15-6:45PM
7:30-8:00AM
7:30-8:00AM
8:00-8:30AM
8:00-8:30AM
8:30-9:45AM
8:45-9:15AM
8:45-9:15AM
9:15-9:45AM
9:15-9:45AM
3:00-3:30PM
3:00-3:30PM
3:30-4:00PM
3:30-4:00PM
4:15-4:45PM
4:15-4:45PM
4:45-5:15PM
4:45-5:15PM
8:30-9:15AM
8:30-9:15AM
9:45-10:30AM
9:45-10:30AM
7:30-8:45AM
8:30-9:45AM
9:00-10:30AM

RINK HALF DIVISION

South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
Center
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
Center
Center
Center
Center
East
North
East

10:00-11:30AM North
10:45AM-12:15F East
11:45AM-1:15P) North

12:30-2:00PM
1:30-3:00PM

East
North
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Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Squirt A
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Squirt A
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Mite
Peewee A
Squirt A
Peewee B
Bantam B
Midget 16
Bantam A
Midget 18
Squirt B

TEAM 'S TEAM
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Oakland Bears

Kings

Kings

Penguins VS
ocC Hockey Club

Penguins

California Cougars

Oakland Bears VS

Penguins

Oakland Bears VS Penguins
Penguins

Oakland Bears

Penguins

Oakland Bears
California Cougars

Oakland Bears

San Francisco Sabercats

Oakland Bears

Penguins
Penguins

Oakland Bears

Penguins
Arctic Lions VS Santa Clara Blackhawks
Tri-Valley Blue Devils VS Redwood City Black Stars

South Lake Tahoe Grizzlies VS Santa Rosa Flyers
South Lake Tahoe Grizzlies VS Tri-Valley Blue Devils 14B1

San Jose Jr. Sharks VS Capital Thunder

San Jose Jr. Sharks VS Santa Rosa Flyers
California Wave VS Tri-Valley Blue Devils
San Jose Jr. Sharks VS California Heat



