GM#	DAY	DATE	TIME	RINK	HALF	DIVISION	TEAM	vs	TEAM
1	Friday	11/28/14	8:00-8:30AM	South	Α	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Oakland Bears
2	Friday	11/28/14	8:00-8:30AM	South	В	Mite	Stars	VS	Flyers
3	Friday	11/28/14	8:30-9:00AM	South	Α	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Flyers
4	Friday	11/28/14	8:30-9:00AM	South	В	Mite	Oakland Bears	VS	Stars
5	Friday	11/28/14	9:15-9:45AM	South	Α	Mite	Kings	VS	Penguins
6	Friday	11/28/14	9:15-9:45AM	South	В	Mite	Blues	VS	Red Wings
7	Friday	11/28/14	9:45-10:15AM	South	Α	Mite	Kings	VS	Red Wings
8	Friday	11/28/14	9:45-10:15AM	South	В	Mite	Penguins	VS	Blues
9	Friday	11/28/14	2:45-4:00PM	South	-	Squirt A	OC Hockey Club	VS	California Cougars
10	Friday	11/28/14	4:30-5:00PM	South	Α	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Stars
11	Friday	11/28/14	4:30-5:00PM	South	В	Mite	Oakland Bears	VS	Flyers
12	Friday	11/28/14	5:00-5:30PM	South	Α	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Oakland Bears
13	Friday	11/28/14	5:00-5:30PM	South	В	Mite	Stars	VS	Flyers
14	Friday	11/28/14	5:45-6:15PM	South	Α	Mite	Kings	VS	Blues
15	Friday	11/28/14	5:45-6:15PM	South	В	Mite	Penguins	VS	Red Wings
16	Friday	11/28/14	6:15-6:45PM	South	Α	Mite	Kings	VS	Penguins
17	Friday	11/28/14	6:15-6:45PM	South	В	Mite	Blues	VS	Red Wings
18	Saturday	11/29/14	7:30-8:00AM	South	Α	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Kings
19	Saturday	11/29/14	7:30-8:00AM	South	В	Mite	Oakland Bears	VS	Penguins
20	Saturday	11/29/14	8:00-8:30AM	South	Α	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Penguins
21	Saturday	11/29/14	8:00-8:30AM	South	В	Mite	Oakland Bears	VS	Kings
22	Saturday	11/29/14	8:30-9:45AM	Center	-	Squirt A	California Cougars	VS	San Francisco Sabercats
23	Saturday	11/29/14	8:45-9:15AM	South	Α	Mite	Stars	VS	Blues
24	Saturday	11/29/14	8:45-9:15AM	South	В	Mite	Flyers	VS	Red Wings
25	Saturday	11/29/14	9:15-9:45AM	South	Α	Mite	Stars	VS	Red Wings
26	Saturday	11/29/14	9:15-9:45AM	South	В	Mite	Flyers	VS	Blues
27	Saturday	11/29/14	3:00-3:30PM	South	A	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Blues
28	Saturday	11/29/14	3:00-3:30PM	South	В	Mite	Oakland Bears	VS	Red Wings
29	Saturday	11/29/14	3:30-4:00PM	South	A	Mite	Jr. Sharks Girls	VS	Red Wings
30	Saturday	11/29/14	3:30-4:00PM	South	В	Mite	Oakland Bears	VS	Blues
31 32	Saturday	11/29/14	4:15-4:45PM	South	A B	Mite	Stars	VS VS	Kings Penguins
	Saturday	11/29/14	4:15-4:45PM	South		Mite	Flyers	vs VS	- C
33 34	Saturday	11/29/14 11/29/14	4:45-5:15PM	South	A B	Mite	Stars Flyers	VS VS	Penguins Kings
35	Saturday		4:45-5:15PM	South	А	Mite	•	vs VS	Oakland Bears
36	Sunday Sunday	11/30/14 11/30/14	8:30-9:15AM 8:30-9:15AM	Center Center	В	Mite Mite	Stars Red Wings	vs VS	Jr. Sharks Girls
37	Sunday	11/30/14	9:45-10:30AM	Center	А	Mite	Blues	vs VS	Penguins
38	Sunday	11/30/14	9:45-10:30AM	Center	В	Mite	Kings	vs VS	Fivers
39	Sunday	11/30/14	7:30-8:45AM	East	- -	Peewee A	Arctic Lions	VS VS	Santa Clara Blackhawks
40	Sunday	11/30/14	8:30-9:45AM	North	_	Squirt A	Tri-Valley Blue Devils	VS	Redwood City Black Stars
41	Sunday	11/30/14	9:00-10:30AM	East	_	Peewee B	South Lake Tahoe Grizzlies		Santa Rosa Flyers
42	Sunday	11/30/14	10:00-11:30AM		_	Bantam B	South Lake Tahoe Grizzlies		Tri-Valley Blue Devils 14B1
43	Sunday	11/30/14	10:45AM-12:15I		-	Midget 16	San Jose Jr. Sharks	VS VS	Capital Thunder
44	Sunday	11/30/14	11:45AM-1:15PI		-	Bantam A	San Jose Jr. Sharks	VS	Santa Rosa Flyers
45	Sunday	11/30/14	12:30-2:00PM	East	_	Midget 18	California Wave	VS	Tri-Valley Blue Devils
46	Sunday	11/30/14	1:30-3:00PM	North	_	Squirt B	San Jose Jr. Sharks	VS	California Heat
40	Juliudy	11/30/14	T.30-3.001 IVI	1401111	_	Squirt D	Juli 103E JI. Jilai K3	v J	Camorina ricat